
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire green 735 60 70 60 70 50 54 54 53 50 50 56 58 50

2 Greater Manchester violet 650 70 50 70 60 50 52 40 20 56 50 42 50 40

3 Lancashire red 559 50 60 50 30 40 36 54 55 44 30 36 36 38

4 Merseyside sky 450 30 40 30 50 28 42 36 0 30 44 50 30 40

5 Cumbria yellow 344 40 0 40 40 42 0 26 22 18 24 14 36 42



Team Results Cheshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire green 735 60 70 60 70 50 54 54 53 50 50 56 58 50

2 Greater Manchester violet 650 70 50 70 60 50 52 40 20 56 50 42 50 40

3 Lancashire red 559 50 60 50 30 40 36 54 55 44 30 36 36 38

4 Merseyside sky 450 30 40 30 50 28 42 36 0 30 44 50 30 40

5 Cumbria yellow 344 40 0 40 40 42 0 26 22 18 24 14 36 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Michaela Campbell 2LR 24.1 23.8 23.8 4 24
1 Michaela Campbell STJ 6.48 6.34 6.32 6.56 6.56 2 28
2 Sam Hilda MacGonigle 2LR 23.6 23.6 23.6 3 26
2 Sam Hilda MacGonigle S 7.03 8.81 8.73 8.73 8.81 2 28
3 Georgia Barlow 4LR 50.6 50.5 50.5 2 28
3 Georgia Barlow SB 72 72 6 20
4 Alice Barnsley 4LR 50.7 50.9 50.9 3 26
4 Alice Barnsley SLJ 2.10 2.16 2.21 2.23 2.23 1 30
5 Annabel Kitchen 6LR 1:22.5 1:22.5 1 30
5 Annabel Kitchen HJ 1.28 1.28 2 28
6 Cara Gibbons 6LR 1:23.4 1:23.4 4 24
6 Cara Gibbons VJ 52 52 57 58 58 2 28
7 Monique Latham STJ 6.32 6.40 6.48 6.56 6.56 1 30
8 Liberty Hughes VJ 47 48 49 48 49 5 22
9 Eve Nickisson S 0.00 7.02 6.56 7.44 7.44 5 22

10 Bethany Lewis HJ 1.28 1.28 3= 25
11 Ella Barker SB 82 82 1 30
12 Beth Platt SLJ 2.13 2.10 2.15 2.10 2.15 3 26



Team Results Cumbria (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire green 735 60 70 60 70 50 54 54 53 50 50 56 58 50

2 Greater Manchester violet 650 70 50 70 60 50 52 40 20 56 50 42 50 40

3 Lancashire red 559 50 60 50 30 40 36 54 55 44 30 36 36 38

4 Merseyside sky 450 30 40 30 50 28 42 36 0 30 44 50 30 40

5 Cumbria yellow 344 40 0 40 40 42 0 26 22 18 24 14 36 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Katie Woof 2LR 23.9 23.5 23.5 2 28
13 Katie Woof VJ 56 57 60 56 60 1 30
14 Seren Parkmen 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 9 14
14 Seren Parkmen SB 74 74 4 24
15 Annie Lindsay VJ 41 38 41 40 41 10 12
16 Connie Dobson STJ 5.68 5.82 5.94 5.92 5.94 6 20
17 Amy Wood HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
18 Imogen Burrow 6LR 1:31.8 1:31.8 10 12
18 Imogen Burrow SLJ 1.57 1.64 0.00 1.49 1.64 9 14
19 Charlie Coy 6LR 1:28.2 1:28.2 9 14
19 Charlie Coy STJ 0.00 5.32 5.30 5.30 5.32 8 16
20 Lydia Gray S 6.23 5.77 0.00 6.00 6.23 7 18



Team Results Greater Manchester (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire green 735 60 70 60 70 50 54 54 53 50 50 56 58 50

2 Greater Manchester violet 650 70 50 70 60 50 52 40 20 56 50 42 50 40

3 Lancashire red 559 50 60 50 30 40 36 54 55 44 30 36 36 38

4 Merseyside sky 450 30 40 30 50 28 42 36 0 30 44 50 30 40

5 Cumbria yellow 344 40 0 40 40 42 0 26 22 18 24 14 36 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Molly Stazieker 2LR 23.5 23.5 23.5 1 30
25 Molly Stazieker STJ 6.46 6.32 6.12 6.26 6.46 3 26
26 Georgia Beaumont 2LR 24.3 24.0 24.0 6 20
26 Georgia Beaumont VJ 48 46 52 48 52 3 26
27 Rebecca Woolley 4LR 51.0 51.7 51.7 5 22
27 Rebecca Woolley SB 78 78 2 28
28 Chloe Lawrenson 4LR 50.3 50.0 50.0 1 30
28 Chloe Lawrenson HJ 1.10 1.10 6 20
29 Rachel Bailey 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 7 18
30 Ellie Robinson 6LR 1:23.6 1:23.6 5 22
30 Ellie Robinson SLJ 1.73 1.75 1.80 1.78 1.80 7 18
31 Ellie Morrison SB 73 73 5 22
32 Gemma Kinsley S 10.22 10.17 10.48 9.83 10.48 1 30
33 Georgia Lever SLJ 2.10 2.07 2.11 2.14 2.14 4 24
34 Rebecca Muirhead S 7.24 8.07 6.67 5.98 8.07 3 26
35 Lilly Boyle STJ 6.20 6.18 6.24 6.06 6.24 4 24
36 Imojene Blackburn-StennetVJ 46 45 44 44 46 9 14



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire green 735 60 70 60 70 50 54 54 53 50 50 56 58 50

2 Greater Manchester violet 650 70 50 70 60 50 52 40 20 56 50 42 50 40

3 Lancashire red 559 50 60 50 30 40 36 54 55 44 30 36 36 38

4 Merseyside sky 450 30 40 30 50 28 42 36 0 30 44 50 30 40

5 Cumbria yellow 344 40 0 40 40 42 0 26 22 18 24 14 36 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Chloe Johnson 2LR 23.9 23.9 23.9 5 22
37 Chloe Johnson S 6.98 7.96 7.23 7.91 7.96 4 24
38 Catlin Hornby 4LR 51.4 52.4 52.4 6 20
38 Catlin Hornby HJ 1.31 1.31 1 30
39 Blythe Fourie 4LR 53.8 0.0 53.8 8 16
39 Blythe Fourie VJ 46 48 44 42 48 7 18
40 Goergia Mcauley 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 7 18
40 Goergia Mcauley VJ 48 49 47 46 49 6 20
41 Georgina Newcombe 6LR 1:23.2 1:23.2 3 26
41 Georgina Newcombe STJ 5.84 6.00 5.90 5.88 6.00 5 22
42 Jessica Rogers HJ 1.28 1.28 3= 25
43 Natrika Wildman S 6.58 6.97 7.11 7.22 7.22 6 20
44 Georgia Humphreys STJ 5.08 5.14 5.22 5.10 5.22 9 14
45 Tilly Lawson 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 2 28
45 Tilly Lawson SLJ 1.81 1.84 1.83 1.88 1.88 6 20
46 Milly Richardson SB 65 65 8 16
47 Lauren Dixon SB 64 64 9 14
48 Abigail Bradwell SLJ 1.76 1.77 1.65 1.77 1.77 8 16



Team Results Merseyside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire green 735 60 70 60 70 50 54 54 53 50 50 56 58 50

2 Greater Manchester violet 650 70 50 70 60 50 52 40 20 56 50 42 50 40

3 Lancashire red 559 50 60 50 30 40 36 54 55 44 30 36 36 38

4 Merseyside sky 450 30 40 30 50 28 42 36 0 30 44 50 30 40

5 Cumbria yellow 344 40 0 40 40 42 0 26 22 18 24 14 36 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Emma Alderson 4LR 51.4 51.5 51.5 4 24
49 Emma Alderson SB 68 68 7 18
50 Janice Ndlovu 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 10 12
50 Janice Ndlovu SB 76 76 3 26
51 Emily Darrock 4LR 52.9 0.0 52.9 7 18
51 Emily Darrock SLJ 2.11 2.08 2.15 2.14 2.15 2 28
52 Lilly Edwards 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8 8 16
52 Lilly Edwards VJ 47 40 41 52 52 4 24
53 Abergail Birch 6LR 1:23.8 1:23.8 6 20
53 Abergail Birch STJ 5.40 5.22 5.40 5.50 5.50 7 18
54 Savannah Morgan 6LR 1:26.5 1:26.5 8 16
54 Savannah Morgan STJ 4.96 0.00 4.90 5.04 5.04 10 12
55 Leah Ward VJ 46 38 44 46 46 8 16
56 Caitlin Pih S 3.98 4.74 4.33 4.51 4.74 9 14
58 Hannah Seabrook SLJ 1.87 1.95 1.92 1.98 1.98 5 22
59 Megan Park S 5.59 5.58 6.03 0.00 6.03 8 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester violet 1:21.0 0.0 1:21.0 70.0
2 01 Cheshire green 1:21.5 0.0 1:21.5 60.0
3 04 Lancashire red 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 50.0
4 02 Cumbria yellow 1:28.6 0.0 1:28.6 40.0
5 05 Merseyside sky 1:28.6 0.0 1:28.6 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cheshire green 50
1= Greater Manchester violet 50
3 Cumbria yellow 42
4 Lancashire red 40
5 Merseyside sky 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester violet 25 Molly Stazieker 23.5 30
2 Cumbria yellow 13 Katie Woof 23.5 28
3 Cheshire green 2 Sam Hilda MacGonigle 23.6 26
4 Cheshire green 1 Michaela Campbell 23.8 24
5 Lancashire red 37 Chloe Johnson 23.9 22
6 Greater Manchester violet 26 Georgia Beaumont 24.0 20
7 Lancashire red 40 Goergia Mcauley 24.6 18
8 Merseyside sky 52 Lilly Edwards 24.8 16
9 Cumbria yellow 14 Seren Parkmen 24.9 14

10 Merseyside sky 50 Janice Ndlovu 25.2 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

Cumbria yellow 0
1 Cheshire green 54
2 Greater Manchester violet 52
3 Merseyside sky 42
4 Lancashire red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester violet 28 Chloe Lawrenson 50.0 30
2 Cheshire green 3 Georgia Barlow 50.5 28
3 Cheshire green 4 Alice Barnsley 50.9 26
4 Merseyside sky 49 Emma Alderson 51.5 24
5 Greater Manchester violet 27 Rebecca Woolley 51.7 22
6 Lancashire red 38 Catlin Hornby 52.4 20
7 Merseyside sky 51 Emily Darrock 52.9 18
8 Lancashire red 39 Blythe Fourie 53.8 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cheshire green 54
1= Lancashire red 54
3 Greater Manchester violet 40
4 Merseyside sky 36
5 Cumbria yellow 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire green 5 Annabel Kitchen 1:22.5 30
2 Lancashire red 45 Tilly Lawson 1:23.0 28
3 Lancashire red 41 Georgina Newcombe 1:23.2 26
4 Cheshire green 6 Cara Gibbons 1:23.4 24
5 Greater Manchester violet 30 Ellie Robinson 1:23.6 22
6 Merseyside sky 53 Abergail Birch 1:23.8 20
7 Greater Manchester violet 29 Rachel Bailey 1:26.4 18
8 Merseyside sky 54 Savannah Morgan 1:26.5 16
9 Cumbria yellow 19 Charlie Coy 1:28.2 14

10 Cumbria yellow 18 Imogen Burrow 1:31.8 12



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire green 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 70.0
2 04 Lancashire red 1:43.8 0.0 1:43.8 60.0
3 03 Greater Manchester violet 1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 50.0
4 05 Merseyside sky 1:46.2 0.0 1:46.2 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester violet 49.0 0.0 49.0 70.0
2 01 Cheshire green 49.1 0.0 49.1 60.0
3 04 Lancashire red 51.5 0.0 51.5 50.0
4 02 Cumbria yellow 51.7 0.0 51.7 40.0
5 05 Merseyside sky 51.7 0.0 51.7 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire green 1:35.5 0.0 1:35.5 70.0
2 03 Greater Manchester violet 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 60.0
3 05 Merseyside sky 1:37.6 0.0 1:37.6 50.0
4 02 Cumbria yellow 1:40.7 0.0 1:40.7 40.0
5 04 Lancashire red 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 30.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

Merseyside sky 0
1 Lancashire red 55
2 Cheshire green 53
3 Cumbria yellow 22
4 Greater Manchester violet 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire red 38 Catlin Hornby 1.31 30
2 Cheshire green 5 Annabel Kitchen 1.28 28

3= Cheshire green 10 Bethany Lewis 1.28 25
3= Lancashire red 42 Jessica Rogers 1.28 25
5 Cumbria yellow 17 Amy Wood 1.25 22
6 Greater Manchester violet 28 Chloe Lawrenson 1.10 20



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester violet 56
2 Cheshire green 50
3 Lancashire red 44
4 Merseyside sky 30
5 Cumbria yellow 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester violet 32 Gemma Kinsley 10.48 30
2 Cheshire green 2 Sam Hilda MacGonigle 8.81 28
3 Greater Manchester violet 34 Rebecca Muirhead 8.07 26
4 Lancashire red 37 Chloe Johnson 7.96 24
5 Cheshire green 9 Eve Nickisson 7.44 22
6 Lancashire red 43 Natrika Wildman 7.22 20
7 Cumbria yellow 20 Lydia Gray 6.23 18
8 Merseyside sky 59 Megan Park 6.03 16
9 Merseyside sky 56 Caitlin Pih 4.74 14



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cheshire green 50
1= Greater Manchester violet 50
3 Merseyside sky 44
4 Lancashire red 30
5 Cumbria yellow 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cheshire green 11 Ella Barker 82 30
2 Greater Manchester violet 27 Rebecca Woolley 78 28
3 Merseyside sky 50 Janice Ndlovu 76 26
4 Cumbria yellow 14 Seren Parkmen 74 24
5 Greater Manchester violet 31 Ellie Morrison 73 22
6 Cheshire green 3 Georgia Barlow 72 20
7 Merseyside sky 49 Emma Alderson 68 18
8 Lancashire red 46 Milly Richardson 65 16
9 Lancashire red 47 Lauren Dixon 64 14



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire green 56
2 Merseyside sky 50
3 Greater Manchester violet 42
4 Lancashire red 36
5 Cumbria yellow 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire green 4 Alice Barnsley 2.23 30
2 Merseyside sky 51 Emily Darrock 2.15 28
3 Cheshire green 12 Beth Platt 2.15 26
4 Greater Manchester violet 33 Georgia Lever 2.14 24
5 Merseyside sky 58 Hannah Seabrook 1.98 22
6 Lancashire red 45 Tilly Lawson 1.88 20
7 Greater Manchester violet 30 Ellie Robinson 1.80 18
8 Lancashire red 48 Abigail Bradwell 1.77 16
9 Cumbria yellow 18 Imogen Burrow 1.64 14



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire green 58
2 Greater Manchester violet 50
3= Cumbria yellow 36
3= Lancashire red 36
5 Merseyside sky 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire green 7 Monique Latham 6.56 30
2 Cheshire green 1 Michaela Campbell 6.56 28
3 Greater Manchester violet 25 Molly Stazieker 6.46 26
4 Greater Manchester violet 35 Lilly Boyle 6.24 24
5 Lancashire red 41 Georgina Newcombe 6.00 22
6 Cumbria yellow 16 Connie Dobson 5.94 20
7 Merseyside sky 53 Abergail Birch 5.50 18
8 Cumbria yellow 19 Charlie Coy 5.32 16
9 Lancashire red 44 Georgia Humphreys 5.22 14

10 Merseyside sky 54 Savannah Morgan 5.04 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 25 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire green 50
2 Cumbria yellow 42
3= Greater Manchester violet 40
3= Merseyside sky 40
5 Lancashire red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cumbria yellow 13 Katie Woof 60 30
2 Cheshire green 6 Cara Gibbons 58 28
3 Greater Manchester violet 26 Georgia Beaumont 52 26
4 Merseyside sky 52 Lilly Edwards 52 24
5 Cheshire green 8 Liberty Hughes 49 22
6 Lancashire red 40 Goergia Mcauley 49 20
7 Lancashire red 39 Blythe Fourie 48 18
8 Merseyside sky 55 Leah Ward 46 16
9 Greater Manchester violet 36 Imojene Blackburn-Stennet 46 14

10 Cumbria yellow 15 Annie Lindsay 41 12
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